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                Agence 2000 joins Beaux Villages             

        

        

    
            [image: agence 2000 team ]Beaux Villages Immobilier is delighted to have joined forces with the expert team of Agence 2000 Immobilier. They work out of our agency in Barbezieux.

The team has unparalleled local knowledge; invaluable to buyers and sellers alike. Alexandre and the team at Agence 2000 Immobilier (Isabel, Patrick et Vincent) become part of a larger network, with over 200 people collaborating towards your successful sale or purchase plus dedicated teams to help from offer to completion.

You will find their portfolio of properties for sale in the Barbezieux area below and you can spread your search wider by going to our Buy page.

We look forward to meeting you to discuss your sale or purchase!
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       Montguyon, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 3
 2
 399 m²
 655,591 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI68911	      	    

	    
		      €954,000 	
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				Exclusive

										
				
		




    

		  Virtual tour360





      
       Cavignac, Gironde

    
            
 5
 2
 263 m²
 33,980 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73228	      	    

	    
		      €952,620 	
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				Exclusive

										
				
		




    





      
       Angoulême, Charente

    
            
 1
 1800 m²
 3,615 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72412	      	    

	    
		      €795,000 	
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       La Clotte, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 5
 4
 300 m²
 14,205 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72152	      	    

	    
		      €646,600 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 4
 4
 327 m²
 17,731 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73150	      	    

	    
		      €619,500 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 5
 5
 425 m²
 1,053 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72425	      	    

	    
		      €619,500 	
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       Jonzac, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 6
 2
 375 m²
 4,674 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI68968	      	    

	    
		      €540,750 	
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       Archiac, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 7
 272 m²
 5,357 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI69750	      	    

	    
		      €508,800 	
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       Mirambeau, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 6
 4
 286 m²
 4,333 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI70763	      	    

	    
		      €508,800 	
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       Le Fieu, Gironde

    
            
 4
 1
 210 m²
 21,000 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71924	      	    

	    
		      €503,500 	
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       Mirambeau, Haute-Garonne

    
            
 9
 2
 518 m²
 18,102 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI68770	      	    

	    
		      €493,500 	
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       Chevanceaux, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 4
 4
 333 m²
 13,370 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73242	      	    

	    
		      €483,000 	
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       Montguyon, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 5
 2
 252 m²
 3,856 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72418	      	    

	    
		      €462,000 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 6
 3
 120 m²
 11,608 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71092	      	    

	    
		      €424,000 	
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		  Virtual tour360





      
       Condéon, Charente

    
            
 5
 2
 260 m²
 2,336 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI67199	      	    

	    
		      €420,000 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 3
 1
 191 m²
 2,925 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI69046	      	    

	    
		      €402,800 	
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       Reignac, Gironde

    
            
 5
 3
 240 m²
 20,400 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI70862	      	    

	    
		      €385,350 	
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       Montguyon, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 5
 2
 183 m²
 2,142 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI74041	      	    

	    
		      €358,700 	
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		  Virtual tour360





      
       Challignac, Charente

    
            
 3
 2
 184 m²
 3,935 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI70890	      	    

	    
		      €349,650 	
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       Mirambeau, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 4
 2
 225 m²
 6,854 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI74651	      	    

	    
		      €346,500 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 2
 2
 153 m²
 230 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73763	      	    

	    
		      €336,000 	
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				New Price

				
		




    





      
       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 4
 3
 260 m²
 1,162 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72986	      	    

	    
		      €328,600 	
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       Mornac, Charente

    
            
 4
 3
 181 m²
 1,653 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73655	      	    

	    
		      €318,000 	
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       Échourgnac, Dordogne

    
            
 6
 2
 215 m²
 3,138 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI67473	      	    

	    
		      €304,950 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 3
 1
 107 m²
 1,648 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71151	      	    

	    
		      €286,200 	
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       Coutras, Gironde

    
            
 4
 1
 230 m²
 800 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73599	      	    

	    
		      €265,000 	
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       Chantillac, Charente

    
            
 5
 263 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI2849	      	    

	    
		      €262,500 	
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				New Price

				
		




    

		  Virtual tour360





      
       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 5
 2
 237 m²
 2,400 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71636	      	    

	    
		      €245,000 	
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		  Virtual tour360





      
       Chevanceaux, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 3
 1
 117 m²
 1,550 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71503	      	    

	    
		      €235,400 	
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       Reignac, Charente

    
            
 2
 2
 174 m²
 12,217 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI74448	      	    

	    
		      €235,400 	
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		  Virtual tour360





      
       Condéon, Charente

    
            
 4
 1
 144 m²
 3,111 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72459	      	    

	    
		      €228,960 	
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       Palluaud, Charente

    
            
 4
 140 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI2488	      	    

	    
		      €220,500 	
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       Chalais, Charente

    
            
 4
 2
 170 m²
 710 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI74198	      	    

	    
		      €214,920 	
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       Chalais, Charente

    
            
 3
 1
 170 m²
 1,392 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI69480	      	    

	    
		      €199,800 	
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       Lignières-Sonneville, Charente

    
            
 2
 1
 94 m²
 5,061 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71320	      	    

	    
		      €197,950 	
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       Barbezieux-Saint-Hilaire, Charente

    
            
 4
 1
 145 m²
 695 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72587	      	    

	    
		      €194,400 	
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				New Price
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       Blanzac Porcheresse, Charente

    
            
 3
 2
 180 m²
 1,659 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71909	      	    

	    
		      €187,250 	
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		  Video available 





      
       Brossac, Charente

    
            
 3
 108 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI2887	      	    

	    
		      €185,500 	
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       Berneuil, Charente

    
            
 3
 1
 102 m²
 3,001 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI74282	      	    

	    
		      €176,550 	
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       Ribérac, Dordogne

    
            
 3
 1
 156 m²
 676 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI69358	      	    

	    
		      €172,800 	
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				Exclusive

										
				
		




    





      
       Saint-Privat-des-Prés, Dordogne

    
            
 3
 1
 170 m²
 2,080 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI71908	      	    

	    
		      €172,800 	
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       Montguyon, Charente-Maritime

    
            
 3
 1
 165 m²
 2,615 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI73275	      	    

	    
		      €165,850 	
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       Condéon, Charente

    
            
 3
 2
 115 m²
 6,701 m²
      

      
       
	    
		      BVI72869	      	    

	    
		      €162,000 	
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	    	What you say about us...

        
    	
		PrevNext 
			

			
					
				
								
										 Great work and good team 

																				
											 By Fiona						
																	

					
										
						
					Testimonial for Abel and Victoria
I would like to take this opportunity to thank you and your team, Abel and Victoria, for the great work you have done. Being so far away is very difficult, but I am delighted that my family have had the good fortune to have such a...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Love France 

																				
											 By Michael kellett						
																	

					
										
						
					Good evening , would like to take this opportunity to say thank you to Carol wells in particular for making us feel like one of the beaux villages family .Carol was very professional and went above and beyond what was asked of her . Nothing was too much trouble ....					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Highly recommend Andy Jones 

																				
											 By Mark Newton						
																	

					
										
						
					Recently sold our French holiday home. Andy was really helpful and made the whole process so much easier. Nothing was to much trouble and he made the experience practically stress free. Would highly recommend him. 					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 So happy with the service 

																				
											 By Linda Sands						
																	

					
										
						
					I wanted to share how impressed and happy I have been with the support and service of Beau Villages. I found the staff helpful, quick to respond to questions and extremely thorough. Thank you very much - I have and would definitely recommend you to others.					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Help and support 

																				
											 By Anne and Phil						
																	

					
										
						
					Testimonial for Laura Croxford:
Hi Laura
Anne and I would like to thank you very much for all the help and support over the last six months, it's much appreciated. We've found the water connection and had an initial meeting with Peter. We're very happy with our purchase and had not one...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Absolute professionalism and an amazing agent! 

																				
											 By Samantha Moore						
																	

					
										
						
					My husband & I are in the process of buying a property in France which as a result of COVID has made the process very difficult. If it wasn’t for the professionalism of our amazing agent Laura Croxford we may well have thrown the towel in months ago. Laura has...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Jacqui is truly exceptional! 

																				
											 By Gavin and Laura						
																	

					
										
						
					Testimonial for Jacqui Reddin-Williams:
We purchased Le Maine Au Cerf near Jonzac with the support of Jacqueline Reddin-Williams of Beaux Villages. She was professional and helpful every step of the way. Jacqui is truly exceptional.
We had a completely personalised experience working with Jacqui. She showed us the perfect house, one which...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Testimonial for Mike Sweetman 

																				
											 By John						
																	

					
										
						
					Hi Mike, I have just seen our house on the website....and !! I can see why you are ahead of the competition...what a fabulous write up..! I almost feel like buying it myself. You make it sound so different to the other two. incredible. I just wanted to say thank...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Flawless guidance 

																				
											 By DB						
																	

					
										
						
					Testimonial for Jacqui Reddin-Williams
It was a real pleasure to work with you. We know that we wouldn't be where we are without your support and your body of knowledge. We now have spent a couple of days and nights here at the mill-house and we really love the property.Thanks again...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Jacqui guided us through everything 

																				
											 By Phil and Mary Jones						
																	

					
										
						
					We had been looking to buy our perfect French home for the best part of five years. Jacqui Reddin-Williams was fundamental in our success in finding our dream home! Due to the circumstance surrounding the property, this was not a straight forward purchase. There were many twists and turns and...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Eric Garnier was excellent 

																				
											 By Preston Gillett						
																	

					
										
						
					Seeing a property in an estate agents window is just the start of a journey that can be super smooth, or as in our case, can be a little bit bumpy along the way. Thankfully, Eric Garnier of Beaux Villages helped us all the way. Keeping us informed of every...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
				
					
				
								
										 Thank you Heather and Catherine 

																				
											 By Lucy and Richard Harris						
																	

					
										
						
					Buying a property in France seemed an overwhelming thing to do but we didn’t need to be worried. After seeing the perfect house for us, we spoke with Heather who immediately put our minds at rest and took time to talk us through the process. Heather met with us to...					        


					

					
				

	   Read more	  
  

 

 
					
					
				

				
			

			
									


		

		
			









    




		

	




     
        
	        
	    	Beaux Villages in the press
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	For any questions please contact us, we will be happy to help you.

 05 56 71 36 59

  +44 (0)800 270 0101 Free from UK

 08 05 69 23 23 Free from FR

 info@beauxvillages.com
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